________________________________________________________________  Maxim Integrated Products    1
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
MAX19191 Evaluation Kit
E
va
lu
a

                                                                                   Component List
+Denotes lead(Pb)-free and RoHS compliant.
                  Ordering Information
PART TYPE
MAX19191EVKIT+ EV Kit
DCEP Data Converter Evaluation Platform
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1, C2, C5, C9,
C19, C21–C26,
C35, C37, C39,
C41, C48
16
0.1FF Q10%, 16V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
TDK C1608X7R1C104K
C3, C4 2
0.01FF Q10%, 16V X5R ceramic
capacitors (0402)
TDK C1005X5R1A103K
C7, C12,
C14, C20
4
1000pF Q10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
TDK C1608X7R1H102K
C8, C13, C15 3
0.33FF Q10%, 6.3V X5R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
TDK C1608X5R0J334K
C10, C11 2
22pF Q5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitors (0603)
TDK C1608C0G1H220J
C18, C28, C30,
C32, C34, C36,
C38, C40, C42
9
2.2FF Q10%, 10V tantalum
capacitors (A case)
AVX TAJA225K010R
C27 C29, C31,
C33, C43–C46
8
1FF Q10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
TDK C1608X7R1C105K
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C47 1
10FF Q10%, 10V tantalum
capacitor (A case)